
HAMPTON BAYS LIRR 9:50 AM 1:00 AM

SOUTHAMPTON LIRR 10:10 AM 12:50 AM

OCEAN COLONY 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM

WINDWARD SHORES 11:01 AM 12:01 PM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:01 PM 6:01 PM 7:01 PM 8:01 PM 9:01 PM 10:01 PM 11:01 PM

OCEAN VISTA 11:02 AM 12:02 PM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM 7:02 PM 8:02 PM 9:02 PM 10:02 PM 11:02 PM

DRIFTWOOD RESORT 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM 9:03 PM 10:03 PM 11:03 PM

HITHER HILLS PARK 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:05 PM 8:05 PM 9:05 PM 10:05 PM 11:05 PM

WAVE CREST 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 8:06 PM 9:06 PM 10:06 PM 11:06 PM

GURNEYS MONTAUK 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 9:09 PM 10:09 PM 11:09 PM

HARTMAN BRINY BREEZES 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM 7:12 PM 8:12 PM 9:12 PM 10:12 PM 11:12 PM

BEACHCOMBER/BREAKERS 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM 11:15 PM

KIRK PARK BEACH 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM 7:17 PM 8:17 PM 9:17 PM 10:17 PM 11:17 PM

MONTAUK CHAMBER 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM 9:19 PM 10:19 PM 11:19 PM

DITCH PLAINS RD – 1st LOT 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM 7:22 PM 8:22 PM 9:22 PM 10:22 PM 11:22 PM

DITCH PLAINS RD – 2nd LOT 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 9:23 PM 10:23 PM 11:23 PM

CORNER DEFOREST & PRENTICE 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM 7:24 PM 8:24 PM 9:24 PM 10:24 PM 11:24 PM

CORNER CASWELL & BENSON 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM 7:26 PM 8:26 PM 9:26 PM 10:26 PM 11:26 PM

MONTAUK POINT LIGHTHOUSE 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM 5:34 PM 6:34 PM ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐
THEODORE ROOSEVELT PARK 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM 6:42 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM 9:35 PM 10:35 PM 11:35 PM

GIN BEACH 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM 7:37 PM 8:37 PM 9:37 PM 10:37 PM 11:37 PM

INLET SEAFOOD 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:39 PM 8:39 PM 9:39 PM 10:39 PM 11:39 PM

ACROSS FROM MTK CHAMBER 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM 7:49 PM 8:49 PM 9:49 PM 10:49 PM 11:49 PM

HAMPTON BAYS LIRR 8:50 AM 10:00 PM
SOUTHAMPTON LIRR 9:10 AM 9:50 PM

OCEAN COLONY 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
WINDWARD SHORES 10:01 AM 11:01 AM 12:01 PM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:01 PM 6:01 PM 7:01 PM 8:01 PM

OCEAN VISTA 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 12:02 PM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM 7:02 PM 8:02 PM
DRIFTWOOD RESORT 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM

HITHER HILLS PARK 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:05 PM 8:05 PM
WAVE CREST 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 8:06 PM

GURNEYS MONTAUK 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM
HARTMAN BRINY BREEZES 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM 7:12 PM 8:12 PM

BEACHCOMBER/BREAKERS 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM
KIRK PARK BEACH 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM 7:17 PM 8:17 PM

MONTAUK CHAMBER 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM

DITCH PLAINS RD – 1st LOT 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM 7:22 PM 8:22 PM

DITCH PLAINS RD – 2nd LOT 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM
CORNER DEFOREST & PRENTICE 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM 7:24 PM 8:24 PM

CORNER CASWELL & BENSON 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM 7:26 PM 8:26 PM
MONTAUK POINT LIGHTHOUSE 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM 5:34 PM 6:34 PM ‐‐ ‐‐

THEODORE ROOSEVELT PARK 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM 6:42 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM
GIN BEACH 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM 7:37 PM 8:37 PM

INLET SEAFOOD 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:39 PM 8:39 PM
ACROSS FROM MTK CHAMBER 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM 7:49 PM 8:49 PM

                   2017 MONTAUK MUSIC FESTIVAL – FRIDAY & SATURDAY SCHEDULE – BUS # 2

2017 MONTAUK MUSIC FESTIVAL – SUNDAY SCHEDULE – BUS # 2


